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FEDERACIO
CATALANA DE
BILLAR

Jugador

ESPINASA SANCHEZ, JOAN
MATA PARDO, ESTEVE

GASSO CHUMILLAS, JORDI

ARNAU FONT, RICARD

TUSET MALLOL, CARLES

MORENO CORTES, ARMAND
GARRIGA LLOVET, SERGI

VIDAL GIBERT, JOAN

MARQUEZ MONTES, JOSE MIGUEL
CASADO ROCA, ALEX

TORRES EZEQUIEL, JAUME MANEL
CARBONELL TRILLA, MATEU
VARELA LOSADA, FRANCESC
MORENO CARRETERO, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ BARRIGA, JOSEP MANEL
FERRE GUALLAR, JAUME

LATORRE PUIGVERT, ERNEST
ARNAU CANALDA, PERE
ANDREU PEREZ, JAUME

MORENO AGUILERA, FRANCESC
MARTIN VILCHEZ, JOSEP

DE LA HOZ ALONSO, MIQUEL
MARTINEZ MATEU, ALBERT
PINEDA LAFUENTE, JOAN JOSEP
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS

BENITEZ REINA, PAU

GARCIA SORIANO, ANTONI
MAJUA PERIS, JOSEP LLUIS

AGUT BONSFILLS, RAMON
MARTIN LIMA, MELCHOR

PEREZ VINA, MANUEL

SANCHEZ BARRERA, JORGE A.
SAEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO

BLANCH GIMENO, JOAQUIM
CAMPANA COMINO, GREGORI
CUSINE BARBER, MANUEL
LOPEZ BALBOA, ALEJANDRO

DIVISIONS

BANDA
TEMPORADA
2022/2023
Club Mitjana Ranquing
B.C.GRANOLLERS 8,62745 Provisional
C.B.VIC 5,76923 Provisional
B.C.GRANOLLERS 4,28700 Provisional
C.B.TARRAGONA 4,04444 Definitiva
S.B.F.MOLINS 3,98734 Provisional
C.B.LLEIDA 3,76147 Provisional
S.E.CASAL CERVERA 3,48966 Provisiona
C.B.TARRAGONA 3,17391 Provisional
C.B.2000 CERDANYOLA 2,97576 Provisional
C.B.TARRAGONA 2,72727 Provisional
C.B.LLEIDA 2,70417 Definitiva
S.E.CASAL CERVERA 2,56459 Definitiva
C.B.SANTS 2,37363 Definitiva
C.B.TARRAGONA 2,36885 Definitiva
C.B.PUNT D'ATAC 2,34074 Provisional
C.B.LLINARS 2,31923 Definitiva
C.B.LLEIDA 2,31481 Provisional
C.B.TARRAGONA 2,29310 Provisional
S.B.F.MOLINS 2,27273 Definitiva
C.B.MATADEPERA 2,22022 Definitiva
C.B.SANT ADRIA 2,20000 Provisional
C.B.CANET DE MAR 2,17969 Provisional
C.B.LLEIDA 2,15278 Provisional
C.B.SANT ADRIA 2,14013 Provisional
C.B.SANT ADRIA 2,13846 Definitiva
C.B.MATARO 2,10000 Provisional
C.B.CARDONA 2,09600 Provisional
C.B.CANET DE MAR 2,07347 Definitiva
C.B.MATADEPERA 2,05660 Definitiva
S.B.LA GRAN PENYA 2,05405 Provisional
C.B.LLINARS 2,04110 Provisional
C.B.PRAT 2,02400 Provisional
C.B.MANRESA 2,02033 Provisional
S.B.LA GRAN PENYA 2,00000 Provisional
S.E.CASAL CERVERA 2,00000 Provisional
C.B.LLEIDA 1,94737 Provisional
C.B.SANT BOI 1,94056 Definitiva
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ORTA BERNARDINO, MANEL
MAURI JOAN, SALVADOR
MONTERO QUERO, RAFAEL
VILALTA PARE, VALENTI(

BAS PASTOR, ENRIC

MARTINEZ CARRILLO, ANTONI
NOGUES BLANCO, DAVID

RIUS PIQUE, XAVIER

TOLSA XIXONS, NORBERT

PEREZ BLANCH, ROMA
LONGARON CALLE, ANTONI G.
FERNANDEZ VELASCO, ENRIC
MENDEZ ESCOBAR, ANDRES
DALMAU SUNE, ENRIC

MOLINA MASPOCH, JOSEP RAMON
SOGUES BELTRAN, CARLOS

EDER DURAN, JHON

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC
PRATS QUINONES, JOSEP MARIA
FERNANDEZ BARRAGAN, JORGE
GARCIA MARIN, FDO.

PASTOR BALAGUE, JORDI

SALA CAMPS, RAMON

LOPEZ PENARETE, JULIAN ALBERTO
GRIS PERALBA, TONI

PALOMO MORILLAS, JOSEP LLUIS
POLO CAMARASA, JOSEP M2
MORCILLO MARIN, JUAN

NORIA SILVESTRE, JOAQUIM
ROSSELLO RODRIGUEZ, JAUME
CADILLAC JODAR, JORDI
ROBLEDO GONZALEZ, ISIDRE
MONTES GALLARDO, ANTONIO
MAGDALENO CARRENO, ANTONI
SENDRA GABARRO, ANTONI
MORENO MEDINA, JUAN CARLOS
HUGUET PASCUAL, JORDI
GOMEZ PEREZ, ARTURO

VIERA PACHE, VALENTI

SOLE MARSINACH, JOSEP MARIA
BERENGUERAS COSTA, F. XAVIER
ARNAU ABILLEIRA, ALEIX
MARTINEZ CALDERON, XAVIER
MART( TALAVERA, SALVADOR
CARRIO LACASA, CARLES

BONET CARMONA, SEBASTIA
SANCHEZ GIL, ALFONSO
ABIZANDA SOLER, IGNACIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MANUEL
MONTERO LARA, MIGUEL

C.B.LLINARS
C.B.PRAT

C.B.PRAT
C.B.SANTS
C.B.PREMIA
S.B.F.MOLINS
C.B.LLINARS
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.VILANOVA
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.TARRAGONA
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.SANTS
C.B.VILANOVA
C.B.SANT ADRIA
C.B.VIC
C.B.MANRESA
C.B.MONT-ROIG
C.B.MONT-ROIG
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.SANT ADRIA
C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.PRAT
C.B.L'AMISTAT MOLLERUSSA
C.B.MONT-ROIG
S.B.LA GRAN PENYA
C.B.VILANOVA
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.SANT ADRIA
C.B.MONT-ROIG
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
B.C.GRANOLLERS
C.B.LLINARS
C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.VILANOVA
C.B.MATARO
B.C.GRANOLLERS
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.LLINARS
C.B.LLEIDA
C.B.LLICA D'AMUNT
C.B.SANTS

S.B.LA GRAN PENYA
C.B.LLEIDA
B.C.GRANOLLERS
C.B.PRAT

1,92300
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1,89037
1,88112
1,87654
1,85271
1,83577
1,81395
1,30000
1,77707
1,77143
1,71245
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1,68794
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1,62623
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1,58600
1,56442
1,54934
1,46364
1,45000
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1,40333
1,39623
1,38806
1,37891
1,36275
1,36264
1,35484
1,35300
1,34259
1,34171
1,34000
1,33333
1,32600
1,30000
1,29412
1,26250
1,25157
1,21321
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